
XLVII Campionati Italiani Assoluti Estivi FINP Foglio n. 1

COPPA ITALIA
MASCHILE

Pos Codice Società Pti

1 VA005 Polha-Varese Apd Aps 61518.93
2 RM059 S S. Lazio Nuoto 49878.04
3 BS006 A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv 25427.84
4 NA020 Centro Sportivo Portici Asd 18991.39
5 PV003 Pavia Nuoto  A.S.D. 17394.99
6 MI013 Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps 15821.53
7 BA039 Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L. 14829.52
8 VR016 Asd Verona Swimming Team 13787.67
9 BG004 Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps 11997.92

10 CO001 Briantea84 A.S.D. 11236.40
11 PA045 Delfini Blu Ssd Arl 10771.24
12 RM020 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene 10280.54
13 TV006 Sport Life Onlus A.S.D. 9359.70
14 MO012 Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza 9020.13
15 FI003 Po.Ha.Fi. Asd-Aps 7983.46
16 FM002 Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto A.S.D. 6621.19
17 MO007 Atlantide A.S.D. A.P.S. 6499.56
18 PD007 Gabbiano Ssd Arl 5935.32
19 TO015 Paideia Sport Ssd Arl 4945.14
20 PI009 Asd Crazy Waves 4514.36
21 TS004 Adus Triestina Nuoto 4434.42
22 BO014 S.S.D. Dlf Sport Bologna a R.L. 4123.75
23 FC007 Rari Nantes Romagna Asd 3692.95
24 BO017 Imolanuoto Ssd a Rl 2938.18
25 MI028 Aly Sport Asd 2893.73
26 GO053 Asd Gorizia Nuoto 2788.43
27 AR002 New Team Giano Asd 2746.55
28 CS006 A.S.D. Aqa 2670.53
29 TN011 A.S.D. Buonconsiglio Nuoto 2521.41
30 NO002 Bellinzago Nuoto S.S.D 2508.49
31 GE023 Crocera Stadium  Ssd Arl 2353.03
32 CH001 Apd Vita e Sport 2317.09
33 NA015 Apd Dhea Sport 2171.00
34 GE018 Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd Arl 1920.83
35 NA016 Caravaggio Sporting Village Ssd. a R.L. 1796.06
36 ME011 Ssd Unime Arl. 1757.74
37 NA011 A.S.D. Noived Napoli 1746.03
38 CR005 Canottieri Baldesio Asd 1717.11
39 LI004 Toscana Disabili Sport Asd 1703.92
40 AP003 A.S.D. Cavalluccio Marino 1610.37
41 PD006 Asd Civitas Vitae Sport Education 1602.07
42 CN014 Centro Sportivo Roero Srl Ssd 1596.53
43 PI004 Asd Aquateam Nuoto Cuoio 1511.68
44 MI027 Ssd Beleza Srl 1511.50
45 RC010 A.S.D. Polisportiva Team 14 1507.51
46 AN018 Acqua Team Senigallia Asd 691.66
47 AN004 A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole 691.31
48 BA024 Ranidae Coop.  a R.L. 318.03

CT014 4spa Sport Ssd a R.L. 0.00
PT003 A.S.D Nuoto Valdinievole 0.00
ME005 A.S.D Onde Blu 0.00
VE015 Alba Chiara Asd Aps 0.00
MC003 Anthropos Asd 0.00
NA026 Asd Il Gabbiano Napoli 0.00
CT013 Asd L.I.F.E. 0.00
TE007 Asd Rosetana Nuoto 0.00
CZ004 Asd Us Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia 0.00
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XLVII Campionati Italiani Assoluti Estivi FINP Foglio n. 2

COPPA ITALIA
MI004 G.S. Dil. Non Vedenti Milano - Onlus 0.00
GE027 Genova Nuoto My Sport S.S.D Arl 0.00
NA025 Gls Napoli Lions 0.00
CB014 H2o Sport Coo.Sportiva Dilettantistica 0.00
BA036 Impianti Sportivi Nf Ssd Arl 0.00
IM003 Pol. Dil. Integrabili 0.00
CA009 Polisportiva Ferrini Cagliari Asd 0.00
BO016 Polisportiva Giovanni Masi Asd 0.00
TO014 Rari Nantes Torino Ssd Arl 0.00
AN006 S.S.D. Team Marche S.R.L. 0.00
PR010 Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D.Arl 0.00
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XLVII Campionati Italiani Assoluti Estivi FINP Foglio n. 3

COPPA ITALIA
FEMMINILE

Pos Codice Società Pti

1 VA005 Polha-Varese Apd Aps 33769.43
2 RM059 S S. Lazio Nuoto 27702.26
3 BS006 A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv 16213.65
4 BG004 Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps 13431.93
5 BA039 Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L. 8629.91
6 MO012 Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza 8027.29
7 PD007 Gabbiano Ssd Arl 7837.19
8 PV003 Pavia Nuoto  A.S.D. 7608.50
9 VR016 Asd Verona Swimming Team 7603.04

10 PI009 Asd Crazy Waves 6065.02
11 MI013 Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps 5989.72
12 PR010 Sport Center Polisportiva S.S.D.Arl 5233.92
13 TV006 Sport Life Onlus A.S.D. 4897.48
14 TS004 Adus Triestina Nuoto 4811.21
15 MO007 Atlantide A.S.D. A.P.S. 4795.84
16 NA020 Centro Sportivo Portici Asd 4788.89
17 FC007 Rari Nantes Romagna Asd 4508.99
18 BO017 Imolanuoto Ssd a Rl 3764.84
19 AN004 A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole 3564.47
20 PI004 Asd Aquateam Nuoto Cuoio 3506.66
21 TO014 Rari Nantes Torino Ssd Arl 2946.36
22 RM020 Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2876.70
23 GE027 Genova Nuoto My Sport S.S.D Arl 2864.62
24 ME005 A.S.D Onde Blu 2719.56
25 LI004 Toscana Disabili Sport Asd 2670.39
26 CA009 Polisportiva Ferrini Cagliari Asd 2607.39
27 CT014 4spa Sport Ssd a R.L. 2482.15
28 MI027 Ssd Beleza Srl 2417.43
29 BO016 Polisportiva Giovanni Masi Asd 2110.06
30 NA026 Asd Il Gabbiano Napoli 2099.56
31 AR002 New Team Giano Asd 2037.66
32 AN006 S.S.D. Team Marche S.R.L. 1984.66
33 MI004 G.S. Dil. Non Vedenti Milano - Onlus 1917.48
34 CB014 H2o Sport Coo.Sportiva Dilettantistica 1911.48
35 VE015 Alba Chiara Asd Aps 1859.62
36 CT013 Asd L.I.F.E. 1804.53
37 NA015 Apd Dhea Sport 1563.50
38 IM003 Pol. Dil. Integrabili 1455.20
39 TE007 Asd Rosetana Nuoto 1364.51
40 PT003 A.S.D Nuoto Valdinievole 1281.03
41 MC003 Anthropos Asd 1252.37
42 CN014 Centro Sportivo Roero Srl Ssd 1023.67
43 BA036 Impianti Sportivi Nf Ssd Arl 999.16
44 BA024 Ranidae Coop.  a R.L. 512.26
45 FI003 Po.Ha.Fi. Asd-Aps 389.16

CS006 A.S.D. Aqa 0.00
TN011 A.S.D. Buonconsiglio Nuoto 0.00
AP003 A.S.D. Cavalluccio Marino 0.00
NA011 A.S.D. Noived Napoli 0.00
RC010 A.S.D. Polisportiva Team 14 0.00
AN018 Acqua Team Senigallia Asd 0.00
MI028 Aly Sport Asd 0.00
CH001 Apd Vita e Sport 0.00
PD006 Asd Civitas Vitae Sport Education 0.00
GO053 Asd Gorizia Nuoto 0.00
CZ004 Asd Us Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia 0.00
NO002 Bellinzago Nuoto S.S.D 0.00
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XLVII Campionati Italiani Assoluti Estivi FINP Foglio n. 4

COPPA ITALIA
CO001 Briantea84 A.S.D. 0.00
CR005 Canottieri Baldesio Asd 0.00
NA016 Caravaggio Sporting Village Ssd. a R.L. 0.00
GE023 Crocera Stadium  Ssd Arl 0.00
PA045 Delfini Blu Ssd Arl 0.00
FM002 Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto A.S.D. 0.00
NA025 Gls Napoli Lions 0.00
GE018 Nuotatori Genovesi Ssd Arl 0.00
TO015 Paideia Sport Ssd Arl 0.00
BO014 S.S.D. Dlf Sport Bologna a R.L. 0.00
ME011 Ssd Unime Arl. 0.00
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